U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: REPIC Corp.
India: GEEBEE International

U.S.A.: GMW Associates
Japan: REPIC Corp.
India: GEEBEE International
China: Beijing Conveyi Limited
DISTRIBUTORS MANUFACTURERDISTRIBUTORS MANUFACTURER
In-air	ICT	sensor ID	min OD	max H	max
order	code (mm) (mm) (mm)
ICT-016-xx 16 42
ICT-028-xx 28 64
ICT-055-xx 55 91
ICT-082-xx 82 118
ICT-122-xx 122 156
ICT-178-xx 178 226
32
45
ICT-XXX-2.5	Vs/C	and	lower
ICT-XXX-5.0	Vs/C	and	above